
Susquehanna Chapter Roster
Elected Officers: President 

Keith Reagan USA Lt Col RESERVE Ret. 
Telephone: 443.643.7252
keith@reaganhouse.net 
Tel: 443.643.7252 

Vice President 
Robert Beahm 
rbeahm0546@verizon.net 

Secretary 
Connie Richardson 
car0992@comcast.net 

Treasurer 
Francis King 
frank.king22@yahoo.com 

Appointed Officers: Legislative Affairs 
Robert Brown 
brown.r.1627@gmail.com 

Spouses & Surviving Spouses 
Connie Richardson 
car0992@comcast.net 

Newsletter 
Lawrence Archer 
archerl211@yahoo.com 

Webmaster 
Bill Beddow USA MAJ Ret. 
Telephone: 410.937.0190
sbeddow@zoominternet.net 
Tel: 410.937.0190 

Chaplain 
William Whitford 
bndwhit4d@comcast.net 

Programs & Publicity 
Cathy Hampton USA MAJ Ret. 
cathyhampton51@gmail.com 

Community Outreach & Personal Affairs 
Francis King 
frank.king22@yahoo.com 

Director 
Carl Kilhoffer 
ckilhoffer@comcast.net 

Membership 
Edward Newing USA COL Ret. 
Telephone: 4102735077
ted.newing@gmail.com 
Tel: 4102735077 


